

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1286/2007

ANWAR PASHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 39 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 79 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 10/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Roy, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Counter affidavit not yet filed, in spite of opportunity granted, as a  
last chance.

List the matters before the Hon'ble Court.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar

rd